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SPRING FLING

April 12th, 2025
1 pm -3 pm in the Rec Center

Craft s, Cooki es, Games,
Come see the Easter E

Sponsored by
Lake Waynoka &GWoGienmb, Book Cl ub,
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https://www.lakewaynoka.com
https://www.lakewaynoka.com
https://www.lakewaynoka.com/documents
https://www.lakewaynoka.com/docs/wpoa/Rules%20&%20Regulations%20Vol%202%20Zoning-Building%20Requirements.pdf
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WAYNOKA PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION
TREASURER'S REPORT; BALANCE SHEET

GENERAL O PERATING FUNDS:

OPERATING CHECKING/PEOPLES
CHARGE CARD ACCOUNT
OPER SAVINGS/FIRST STATE BANK
RESERVE OPERATING/FIRST STATE BANK
LOTTERY CHECKING

TOTAL O PERATING FUNDS:

ASSESSMENTS
$175.00 ROADS ASSESSMENT

$130.00 LAKEASSESSMENT
$115.00 IMPROVEMENT ASSESSMENT
CAMPGROUND IMPRO VEMENT
TOTAL
WPOA INVESTMENTS:
* 1ST STATE CDARS #1026679709
Peoples CD
1ST STATE CDARS #700700590
1ST STATE CDARS #700700838

TOTAL INVESTMENTS:

TOTAL ALL ACCOUNTS:

2024 INCOME END OF February
$542,883.67

2024 EXPENSE END OF February
$454,781.23

2/28/2025

$187,040.35
$103,067.64
$842.74
$161,105.65
$3,930.31
$455,986.69

$119,335.92

$142,073.74

$298,832.48

$123,349.81

$683,591.95

$185,862.24

$137,483.78

$53,913.04
$155,107.43

$532,366.49

$1,671,945.13

2025
16%

14%

2/29/2024

$119,306.40
$30,677.17
$649.88
$435,442.83
$4,757.64
$590,833.92
$704,252.30
$51,874.74
$311,125.69
$36,519.57
$1,103,772.30
$179,053.13
$137,483.78
$53,066.02
$155,107.43

$524,710.36

$2,219,316.58

2025 EXPECTED
18%

14%
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Shiloh Farms
Come meet your local family owned Nolt's Dairy & Produce Stand
businesses! Door Prizes for everyone! Downhome Farm

Please bring a covered dish. Coffee, Terre's Business Solutions

donuts & water provided by the Sardinia Hope & Promise
Garden Club and Exhibitors. Poplar Knoll Farm
Let’s Give ‘em the Business! Upcycle Designs
Lu Lu’s Suds

Sterling Run Greenhouse Ash Ridge Custom Sewing
Town’s Edge Farm & Garden Bulbs Deep
White Oak Greenhouse The Vault (coffee, tea, wellness)
Greenacres Foundation The Bird Booth
Stauffer’s Garden Greenhouse Clark Construction
Five Points Greenhouse Creek’s Edge Farm Retreat
Whispering Pines Nursery And many more!!
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Earth Da )
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Meet at the Rec Center parking lot at 12 p.m. Gloves
and bags will be provided. Event sponsored by the
Watersports Club.

Contact: Terry_Borgman@hotmail.com
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WAYNOKA NHWS

Lake Waynoka Community

Potluck Supper

0r}

April 21st in the Lodge a
This Iis a great opportunity
neighbors or enjoy your favo

old friends.
Pl ease bring a dish to share

Contact: Betty Pubtibh798987
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Shawnee Wonklnub

announeces

4t h Annual Rubber D u
&

Compl i mentary | ce Cir

Friday, May 23t h
Ducky Regatta @ 6: 00PM Pp
(rain date Saturday May|,

You must bring your MEMBERSHI P [/
Each $5 Donation reserves your |d

First-$plsalc e
Second -plLaode
Thi-$d 50

Runner up prizes arda gift carp ¢
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https://www.facebook.com/groups/1049505023212638/posts/1054798149349992/
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https://www.facebook.com/HealthandRecCenter
https://www.facebook.com/waynoka.watersports
https://www.lakewaynoka.com/community-calendar
https://www.lakewaynoka.com
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point me to the nearest bar
Roses are red, beer is great,
poems are hari
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WAYNOKA N-HBWS

Long Excavating @ Ag=
Underground Utilities, Grading, y ,
4 40 2

Clearing, Demo, Concrete Work.
JOHN DEERE

Justin Long

Georgetown Ohio

E%E
50 CAHALL BROS LN. %‘é 937-378-6439

GEORGETOWN, OH WWW.AGPROCO.COM

| e ST |
WwHOME®y  scovve OOOOO

(937) 515-2758
Justin_long2010@yahoo.com

MALOTT AUTOMOTIVE

DOMESTIC & IMPORT REPAIRS K REE
13512 FivePoints-Mowrystown Rd, Sardinia,Ohio P
Sardinia, OH 45171 : f-a:.!-'-! EALTH
i PROFESSIONALS

937-446-3985

@ Todd Malott
AUTOCARE Owner . Tom Raines: 937-509-0042
CENTER
CALL TODAY!

malottauto@yahoo.com Fully Insured * Free Estimates * Stump Removal

Conveniently located 4 miles out back gate

Mike’s Lawn Care

}-Im?g, Trimming & Clean Up!
7 =

Mike Knabb
937-205-1668

APPALACHIAN
Heating & Air, LLC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
SERVING COUNTIES:CLERMONT,BROWN,ADAMS
SERVICING ALL BRANDS

11769 POOL KUNTZ RD. SARDINIA,OH. 45171
LARRY GLEASON (513) 646-5516
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www.ioshedmistenaeencv.com



http://www.agproco.com/
https://www.amfam.com/agents/ohio/mount-orab/joshua-edmisten
http://www.lakewaynoka.com/newsletters
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L.ake Life

Maintenance & Repair uic
513-592-7272

gethandydan@gmail.com

Handyman service

Serving Lake Waynoka and the Surrounding area

Bonded and Insured

No Job to small

Closet Makeover

Fifteen years experience
at California Closets
as Master Installer

Let me help you Makeover that cluttered closet
and give you the Organization you Deserve.

Finish your Honey-Do-List
Leaky Faucets, Toilets, Clogged Drains, Drywall Repair,
TV mounts, Trim Carpentry, Replace Light Fixtures,
Ceiling Fans, Dimmer Switches, Outlets, Circuit Breakers
Paint Walls, ceilings, Trim, Doors, Cabinets,
Pressure Wash and Stain Patios and Docks;
Gutter Cleaning, Gutter Guards, Furniture Assembly
House Washing and help with your Garden.

A

James E. Schroeder, Esq.
Estate Planning « Real Estate * Business » Nonprofit » Probate

PSCHROEDER
S22 A GROUP

LEAVE NO UNFINISHED BUSINESS

The Historic Scott House
338 West Main Street Hillshoro, OH 45133

Phone: (937) 402-2348
Email: jim@southwestohiolaw.com

Bar Admission: OH, NJ, NY, PAand DC
District Courts of Southern New Jersey and Southern Ohio

o)\

o a Brand New g
N \_ake WaynOka

Me

Seller financing
Low down payment
Easy monthly payments

513-454-6571
GM Properties
“When quality counts”



http://www.lakewaynoka.com/newsletters

WAYNOKA NRWS

(/lecker Funetal ftome

Jim Meeker, Owner/Director
Lake Waynoka Resident for 3 Qears
~ Funeral and/or Cremation Services to meet any need

~ Pre- Arrangement Services Available

308 North Columbus Street

Russellville, Ohio 45168

937-377-4182
Personal, Caring Services for your time of need.
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Luers Construction & Remodeling

N

f dzSNE O2y a i NdzOs
hgy SN 66 ®df dZSNB O2vya
h NI 6 tAIéDéQNHéIjQQ’I)/Z

ail18 [ dzSN&
t NBAARSY(z
Mmnon az2dzyi

2

82 dz2NJ NBY2

y2id tAYAGSR

ya gl ff tAGAYS
1Ct 22 NAy 3
TtFAyoy3

F RRATOZ SO G NR OF ¢
Tt f dzYoAy 3

@I (A
Of

S
Ay O

w

Q¢

www.LakeWaynokaHomes.com

1-844-4-LAKEHOME

(1-844-452-5346)
TOP 10 REASONS TO CALL RON TODAY!

=

Lake Waynoka Leader since 2020*

* Cincy MLS Sales by Volume on resale homes and properties

i

Experience & Knowledge! irmaxes a birrerence:
Licensed since 2008, NAR, OAR, CABR

. Lake Waynoka Resident! a neiGHsor that knows the Lake!

. President’s Award since 2013 (Ohio Board)

. Circle of Excellence Award since 2014 (Cincinnati Board)

. Experienced, Professional Staff

. 5 Star Zillow Ratings! mosr s star rarinas v Lake waynoka

. 5 Star Google Ratings!

. Ron Gives Back to Lake Waynoka!
(Waynoka Events, Waynoka Clubs, Lake
Waynoka Marina, Lake Waynoka Newsletter)

AND NUMBER TEN!!111
10. Over 40 years Water Skiing Experience!
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B RON GARLAND
COMEY & SHEPHERD
REALTORS «



http://www.jaybirdfarms.com/
http://www.luersconstruction.com/
http://www.luersconstruction.com/
http://www.lakewaynokahomes.com/

